MetaXtren Hradec Kralové
2017-04-30 Hradec Kralové

Minizaci 1

start ~ 10:48:00 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 22

category #
Minizakyné 1 6212
Minizaci 1 6220
Minizakyné 1 6208
Minizaci 1 6217
Minizaci 1 6227
Minizaci 1 6205
Minizakyné 1 6207
Minizakyné 1 6204
Minizakyné 1 6213
Minizakyné 1 6203
Minizakyné 1 6206
Minizakyné 1 6223
Minizaci 1 6202
Minizakyné 1 6256
Minizaci 1 6235
Minizaci 1 6211
Minizaci 1 6216
Minizakyné 1 6219
Minizaci 1 6215
Minizakyné 1 6210
Minizaci 1 6201
Minizakyné 1 6209
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name
BOHANSKA VANESA
JOHN JAN
ZAJACIKOVA ELISKA
SULZBACHER VOJTECH
SULZBACHER VOJTECH
POSPISIL MICHAL
MALIROVA MARU
LAZNICKOVA BARBORA
KUCHAROVA VERONIKA
KNiZKOVA ANNA
JIRMANOVA KLARA
BOHANSKA VANESA
JIRASEK SIMON
JELINKOVA JULIE
JANES SIMON
JANES SIMON
JAKUBEC MILAN
HOUFOVA TEREZA
HOSEK MARIAN
HAVLOVA ELISKA
DUCKY ONDRE]J
ZOKIC ANDREA
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV
HORN/ JELEN{

PITRS BIKES TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM
ZBUZANY

HGOST JUNIOR TEAM
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
KBELY CYCLING TEAM
SEZEMICE

VELKE POPOVICE
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV

MIMI BIKE TEAM

BMX PARDUBICE

BMX PARDUBICE

PITRS BIKES TEAM
RECANY NAD LABEM
TEAM SPECIALITY
ADASTRA CYCLING TEAM
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
HRADEC KRALOVE

start list

year
2010
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011

2011

2011

2010
2010
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
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